

Contract Details:

Contract Term	Length of Term	Contract Authorization	Requested Additional Authorization	Revised Total Authorization
Initial Term	5 years	\$1,075,000		\$1,075,000
Proposed Amendment			\$959,000	\$959,000
Total	5 years	\$1,075,000	\$959,000	\$2,034,000

Note: Contract Authorization amounts are based on the City's estimated annual usage.